Fuse Link 5 x 20 mm
3BSC770029R241
Product ID 3BSC770029R241
ABB Type Designation 500 mA 250V
Catalog Description Fuse Link 5 x 20 mm
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
500 mA 250VABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.01 kgGross Weight
Fuse Link 5 x 20 mmInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
Fuse Link 5 x 20 mmMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
10 gPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1/23BSC770029R241
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
NewPart Type
UnclassifiedProduct Name
0.01 kgProduct Net Weight
UnclassifiedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Malmö, SwedenStocked At (Warehouses)
Fuse Link 5 x 20 mm for PFRA 101 Rated current 500 mA Rated voltage 250
VAC Breaking capacity 35 A Characteristics F (Quick- acting) Approval
S,CSA,UL
Technical Information
39120000UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Measurement and Analytics  → Force Measurement  → Stressometer 6.0 FSA
Measurement and Analytics  → Force Measurement  → Stressometer 7.0 FSA
Measurement and Analytics  → Force Measurement  → Stressometer 7.1 FSA
Measurement and Analytics  → Force Measurement  → Stressometer 8.0 FSA
Categories
2/23BSC770029R241
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22